
DIMENSIONS

STANDARD FINISHES

Dimensions and weights are an 
approximation for reference only.

OVERALL HEIGHT (IN)

OVERALL WIDTH (IN)

OVERALL DEPTH (IN)

SEAT HEIGHT (IN)

ARM HEIGHT (IN)

CUSHION THICKNESS (IN)

SEAT WIDTH (IN)

SEAT DEPTH (IN)

WEIGHT (LB)

STACKABLE
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23.5

18.5
27.75

2.75
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19.75

24
No

Lennox Chair LENNO-CLUB-CH-BLK

MATERIALS
• Fully welded 16-gauge steel frame 
• Padded Vinyl Seat and Back 
• Non-marring poly floor glides

ASSEMBLY

WARRANTY
• 3-year limited warranty on the frame 
• 1-year warranty on seat and back
• Indoor use only

• Some assembly required
• Tools included - Allen wrench
• Hardware included - 4 bolts (8mm) 
 

Rye Black


