

Lennox Chair LENNO-CLUB-CH-BLK





DIMENSIONS

OVERALL HEIGHT (IN)	29.5
OVERALL WIDTH (IN)	23.5
OVERALL DEPTH (IN)	23.5
ARM HEIGHT (IN)	27.75
SEAT HEIGHT (IN)	18.5
SEAT WIDTH (IN)	20
SEAT DEPTH (IN)	19.75
CUSHION THICKNESS (IN)	2.75
WEIGHT (LB)	24
STACKABLE	No

Dimensions and weights are an approximation for reference only.

STANDARD FINISHES





Black

MATERIALS

- · Fully welded 16-gauge steel frame
- · Padded Vinyl Seat and Back
- Non-marring poly floor glides

WARRANTY

- · 3-year limited warranty on the frame
- \cdot 1-year warranty on seat and back
- Indoor use only

ASSEMBLY

- Some assembly required
- Tools included Allen wrench
- Hardware included 4 bolts (8mm)